

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	FG Construction LLC		National Concrete & Paving		Sun Eagle General Contractors Corp.		Florida Blacktop Inc.		Sagaris Corp.		M&J Consulting Group Corp DBA M&J General Contractors	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12319-693-01-01	Mobilization	1	lump sum	29400	29400	10000	10000	38000	38000	12511.3	12511.3	26000	26000	27550	27550
12319-693-01-02	Maintenance of Traffic	75	day	90	6750	133.33	9999.975	80	6000	68.39	5129.25	600	45000	386.67	29000.25
12319-693-01-03	Sediment Barrier	720	linear foot	2.5	1800	3	2160	2	1440	3.61	2599.2	1	720	4.13	2973.6
12319-693-01-04	Inlet Protection System	1	each	150	150	1000	1000	485	485	353.39	353.39	100	100	1058.5	1058.5
12319-693-01-05	Clearing and Grubbing	0.08	acre	21870	1749.6	50000	4000	62500	5000	228099.38	18247.9504	18000	1440	174000	13920
12319-693-01-06	Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement	2	square yard	50	100	250	500	150	300	1298	2596	100	200	348	696
12319-693-01-07	Regular Excavation	257	cubic yard	36.18	9298.26	18.56	4769.9971	30	7710	75.4	19377.8	40	10280	52	13364
12319-693-01-08	Type B Stabilization	217	square yard	23	4991	36.774	7980.0014	24	5208	7.35	1594.95	40	8680	74.65	16199.05
12319-693-01-09	Optional Base (Limerock) Base Group 01	294	square yard	25	7350	27.143	7980.0126	26	7644	35.15	10334.1	40	11760	60.35	17742.9
12319-693-01-10	Milling of Existing Asphalt Pavement 1 1/2 inch Average depth	377	square yard	10	3770	13.5	5089.5	15	5655	36.99	13945.23	30	11310	21.54	8120.58
12319-693-01-11	Asphalt Concrete FC Traffic C FC-12.5 PG 76-22	36	ton	200	7200	210	7560	260	9360	342.29	12322.44	400	14400	319	11484
12319-693-01-12	Integral Colored Stamped Concrete for Roundabout Apron 9 inch depth	47	square yard	143.33	6736.51	200	9400	220	10340	220.68	10371.96	400	18800	466.9	21944.3
12319-693-01-13	Concrete Curb 12 inch x 18 inch	192	linear foot	32.1	6163.2	36.781	7061.9904	50	9600	58.48	11228.16	40	7680	48.5	9312
12319-693-01-14	Concrete Curb Type D	448	linear foot	19.23	8615.04	25	11200	40	17920	48.6	21772.8	40	17920	50.75	22736
12319-693-01-15	Concrete Curb Type RA	114	linear foot	30.12	3433.68	25	2850	38	4332	50.12	5713.68	40	4560	50.75	5785.5
12319-693-01-16	Retro-Reflective Pavement Markers	348	each	5	1740	4.5	1566	7	2436	10.55	3671.4	10	3480	5.08	1767.84
12319-693-01-17	Thermoplastic Standard White Solid 6 inch	0.01	gross mile	39042.96	390.4296	4200	42	50000	500	10130	101.3	6600	66	4060	40.6
12319-693-01-18	Thermoplastic Standard White Solid 24 inch	14	linear foot	20.48	286.72	12.5	175	6	84	10.15	142.1	6	84	5.08	71.12
12319-693-01-19	Thermoplastic Standard White Symbol	20	each	53.81	1076.2	135	2700	140	2800	226.17	4523.4	250	5000	171.1	3422
12319-693-01-20	Thermoplastic Standard Yellow Solid 18 inch	35	linear foot	13.96	488.6	5	175	5	175	7.54	263.9	12	420	3.55	124.25
12319-693-01-21	Thermoplastic Standard White Skip 6 inch	110	linear foot	3.84	422.4	1.75	192.5	2	220	2.08	228.8	6	660	1.09	119.9
12319-693-01-22	Thermoplastic Standard Yellow Solid 6 inch	850	linear foot	1.97	1674.5	2.1659	1841.015	1	850	1.93	1640.5	6	5100	1.35	1147.5
12319-693-01-23	Entry Way Integral Colored Stamped Concrete	36	cubic yard	428.63	15430.68	296.11	10659.9996	550	19800	639.09	23007.24	500	18000	660.56	23780.16
12319-693-01-24	Entry Way Signs	4	each	9690	38760	13665	54660	11000	44000	11943.41	47773.64	12500	50000	9251	37004
12319-693-01-25	Sabal Palmetto/Cabbage Palm	4	each	517.5	2070	1000	4000	380	1520	690.45	2761.8	900	3600	2162.52	8650.08
12319-693-01-26	Codiaeum Variegatum Petra/Bravo Croton	5	each	109.25	546.25	250	1250	110	550	200.86	1004.3	350	1750	846.2	4231
12319-693-01-27	Cordylone Banks II	3	each	109.25	327.75	200	600	128	384	238.52	715.56	350	1050	1128.27	3384.81
12319-693-01-28	Strelitzia juncea/Narrow-leafed Bird of Paradise	17	each	86.25	1466.25	115	1955	80	1360	238.52	4054.84	290	4930	1034.25	17582.25
12319-693-01-29	Zamia pumila/ Coontie palm	48	each	4.5	216	85	4080	22	1056	62.77	3012.96	250	12000	235.06	11282.88
12319-693-01-30	Arachis Glabrata-Rhizoma/Perennial Peanut	84	each	10.93	918.12	25	2100	4.5	378	10.04	843.36	30	2520	28.21	2369.64
12319-693-01-31	Bulbine Frutescens/ Stalked Bulbine	65	each	10.93	710.45	25	1625	4	260	10.04	652.6	30	1950	56.41	3666.65
12319-693-01-32	Hardwood Mulch	55	cubic yard	63.25	3478.75	75	4125	43	2365	13.18	724.9	55	3025	592.34	32578.7
12319-693-01-33	Top Soil	6	cubic yard	86.25	517.5	259.17	1555.02	300	1800	188.31	1129.86	55	330	6268.18	37609.08
BASE BID TOTAL					168,027.89		184,853.03		209,532.00		244,350.67		292,815.00		390,719.14
Allowance					8,500		8,500		8,500		8,500		8,500		8,500
TOTAL					\$176,527.89		\$193,353.03		\$218,032.00		\$252,850.67		\$301,315.00		\$399,219.14